data
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
27/12/2009 DOM
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
28/12/2009 LUN
29/12/2009 MAR
29/12/2009 MAR
29/12/2009 MAR
29/12/2009 MAR

| giorno| ora |

localita
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
SASSUOLO
15,30 SASSUOLO
17,00 SASSUOLO
11,00 VILLANOVA
9,30 SASSUOLO
11,00 SASSUOLO
16,30 SASSUOLO

15,00
16,30
18,00
15,00
16,30
18,00
9,00

10,30
12,00
9,00

10,30
12,00
15,30
17,00

palestra

PALAPAGANELLI
PALAPAGANELLI
PALAPAGANELLI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
PALAPAGANELLI
PALAPAGANELLI
PALAPAGANELLI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
PALAPAGANELLI
PALAPAGANELLI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
COMUNALE

S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
S.M. LEVI EX RUINI
PALAPAGANELLI

| casa ’ ospite '




